M
O
VIN
G
 H
EAD
S
HAVOCW7X40
HAVOCW7X40 - [WH]
WASH MOVING HEAD
Road case to suit 4 units
of HAVOCW7X40
HAVOCW7X40CASE4
Road Case (Optional)
Photometrics
Light Source 7pcs OSRAM 40W RGBW 4in1 LEDs
Beam Angle 6°~50°
Output (6°) 1'322 lm
(50°) 2'320lm@all
Control: Remote on/off via DMX
LED Lifespan 60,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%
Pixel Control Yes
Strobe 0.5~26 Hz
Zoom Motorised, 6°~50°
Movement 16-bit auto reposition
Pan 630° (3.04s)/540° (2.61s)
Tilt 265° (1.03s)
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 231 W
Connection Neutrik ® powerCON in/out
5 pin DMX in/out, 3 pin DMX in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, auto, sound active, master/slave
Control Protocol DMX512, RDM, optional Art-Net, optional CRMX
DMX Channels 26/38/8/28
Control Interface 3-pin & 5-pin XLR
Display 2.4” colour LCD control panel, with battery
Software Upgradable via DMX
Housing
Housing Materials ABS and steel, matte black or white finish
Cooling Multi-sensor thermostat controlled
variable speed fan
Net Weight 7.4 kg
Rigging Omega bracket & safety chain
Optional Road case: HAVOCW7X40C
Lux @ 6°
3.0m 5.0m
Ø0.5 Ø0.73
R 7,040 2,440
G 12,600 4,780
B 3,820 1,030
W 2,850 7,260
Full 17,900 13,500
Lux @ 50°
3.0m 5.0m
Ø3.15 -
R 175 99
G 359 125
B 80 35
W 489 166
Full 968 375